MEDIA ADVISORY

October 31, 2017



Contact: Emily Stack Davis 517-607-2730

edavis1@hillsdale.edu

Hillsdale College Hosts Lecture on the Future of the American Family by Allan C. Carlson

On Thursday, November 2, Hillsdale College's department of history, along with the campus chapters of Students for Life and Catholic Society will host a lecture from Allan C. Carlson, John A. Howard Distinguished Fellow for Family and Religious Studies at the International Organization for the Family. Carlson's lecture, titled "On the Amazingly Bright Future of the American Family: An Historical Consideration," will draw on his experience as a scholar of religion, family and society.

The lecture is free and open to media.

WHEN: Thursday, November 2, 2017

4 p.m. ET – Lecture // Reception and book signing to follow

WHERE: Hillsdale College

Dow Conference Center 22 East Galloway Drive Hillsdale, MI 49242

WHO: Allan C. Carlson is the John A. Howard Distinguished Fellow for Family and Religious

Studies at the International Organization for the Family where he is also the editor of *The Natural Family: An International Journal of Research and Policy*. Carlson, author of fourteen books, is the former president of the Howard Center for Family, Religion, and

Society.

Hillsdale College is an independent liberal arts college located in southern Michigan. Founded in 1844, the College has built a national reputation through its classical liberal arts core curriculum and its principled refusal to accept federal or state taxpayer subsidies, even indirectly in the form of student grants or loans. It also conducts an outreach effort promoting civil and religious liberty, including a free monthly speech digest, *Imprimis*, with a circulation of more than 3.7 million. For more information visit <u>hillsdale.edu</u>.